
Subject: Science 

Year Group: 8 

A resource for every lesson can be found here by using the module code and lesson number: 
https://eggbuckland.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/Science/EkVOlnRP0aVMs_cGy4FZp-wBAqdngj3XhlsWxkPIPiFxPA?e=slAV4X  

Independent / home learning: set yourself educake questions 

Assessment dates: 8F 09/03/2021    8B 04/05/2021 

Day Date Module code  Lesson 
number 

Fri 12/02/21 8F Food Webs and DNA 11 

Mon 22/02/21     

Tues 23/02/21 8F Food Webs and DNA 12 

Wed 24/02/21     

Thurs 25/02/21 8F Food Webs and DNA  13 

Fri 26/02/21 8F Food Webs and DNA  14 

Mon 01/03/21     

Tues 02/03/21 8F Food Webs and DNA  15 

Wed 03/03/21     

https://eggbuckland.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/Science/EkVOlnRP0aVMs_cGy4FZp-wBAqdngj3XhlsWxkPIPiFxPA?e=slAV4X


Thurs 04/03/21 8F Food Webs and DNA (revision) 16 

Fri 05/03/21 Set an Educake Quiz Suitable for 
yourself & do the one your 
teacher has set for you.  

Educake 

Mon 08/03/21     

Tues 09/03/21 Test (Test Marks on SIMS Spr 2) 17 

Wed 10/03/21     

Thurs 11/03/21 (DIRT) 18 

Fri 12/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

1 

Mon 15/03/21     

Tues 16/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

2 



Wed 17/03/21     

Thurs 18/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

3 

Fri 19/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

4 

Mon 22/03/21     

Tues 23/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

5 

Wed 24/03/21     

Thurs 25/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

6 

Fri 26/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

7 

Mon 29/03/21     



Tues 30/03/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer  

8 

Wed 31/03/21     

Thurs 01/04/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer 

9 

Fri 02/04/21 8B Energy in Foods - Forces and 
Energy Transfer  

10 

 

 


